FEDERATION
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2 CYCLISME

PAYS DE LA LOIRE
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PICHON
JOSSELIN
GARNIER
PASQUIER
AGENEAU
LEMAITRE
LEAL
MARTIN
BORDEAU

ARDOUIN BEDACHE

ARDOUIN
BERNIER
MAREAU
LEBRETON
AUNEAU
LEVEILLE
DAVID
DHERUELLE
LEROUX
BERILE
BABIN
DUCHENE
LERICHE
ADELINE
BITEAU
BOUVIER
RIVIERE
ANNE LEVERRIER
LEGAY
BROCHARD
COLLINEAU
FOUGERE
VERRIER
TOURNELLE
BULTEAU
DEBEC
GRELLIER
FERRON
HERTAULT
CHAUVIERE
RENAUD
BOUFFANDEAU
VALLEE
PICHON
DOINIAUX
RIPOCHE
BOUSSARD
HUCHEDE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL ROUTE

Open 2

ANCENIS-ST GEREON (44) - 8 mai 2025

MAEL
EMMANUEL
NOA
ROBIN
ANTOINE
ANDY
JULES
KILLIAN
ALEXANDRE
MATTENZO
TOM
CORENTIN
ALAN
MATTIS
LUCAS
MARTIN
OSCAR
CLEMENT
THEO
TONY
GREGOIRE
JEREMY
THEO
LENAIK
GAUTIER
BAPTHISTE
ETHAN
MARTIN
STAN
MATHIS
PHILIPPE
DYLAN
LEO
NICOLAS
LUCAS
THOMAS
NOA
TIMOTE
HUGO
THEO
ALEXIS
NATHAN
MATTEO
TILIO
MATHIS
BRIAG
MATHIS
DORIAN

Sélectionnés

AC BREVINOIS

VELO CLUB VERROIS

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

UC MONTGESNOISE

VC CHANTONNAISIEN

PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44
VELO CLUB VERROIS

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL
LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
VC SEBASTIENNAIS
BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL
VC CHANTONNAISIEN

PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS

AC BREVINOIS

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

VELO CLUB PREZIEN
PATRIOTE DE BONNETABLE
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS
GUIDON MACHECOULAIS
SCO CYCLISME ANGERS
CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN
PATRIOTE DE BONNETABLE
LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
AC CHAPELAIN

VERRIERES AC

CA EVRON

PATRIOTE DE BONNETABLE
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS

AC BREVINOIS

UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

ESC CHAMPAGNE

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
VELO SPORT VALLETAIS
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

ESC CHAMPAGNE

VC CHALLANDAIS

UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE
UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49
VC CHATEAU GONTIER



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

CHAMBRIER
FORTIN
VILLENEUVE
RAFINON
MAREAU
DROUET
GENTY
LORENT
GABORY
LERICHE
DUVAL

GUILLAUMOND

LEROUX
ROBIN
BEUCHER
GUERANGER
LIMOUSIN
GERMAIN
CARDIS
COME
RENAULT
LOISEAU
GOUGEON
BERNAUDEAU
LAGOUTTE
GUILMET
MARIOTTI
STOINSKI
PLANTARD
GESLIN
MARTIN
DUCHEMIN
ROY
REGLAIN
RAFFIN
BREMOND
THIBAULT
RAMBEAULT
SOUSSET
GABORIEAU
RENAUD
PIGEON
VERGER
SIRE

MALO
VALLET
HOUSSAIS
LEROUX
BARON
BOMME
FILLONNEAU

100 CAUDAL

VICTOR
VINCENT
ALBAN
PIERRE
BAPTISTE
TONY
MAHE
KEVIN
LEO
MATHYS
FELIX
MARIN
MEWEN
MATHIS
TYLAN
FLORIAN
MATHIEU
LUDOVIC
DAVID
THEO
PIERRE YVES
MATHIEU
KEVIN
JOCELYN
DORIAN
RAPHAEL
MAXIME
NICOLAS
LAURENT
HUGO
CHARLY
DAMIEN
AXEL
THOMAS
AXEL
SACHA
QUENTIN
HUGO
GAETAN
MARTIN
CLEMENT
JEAN
AMAURY
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
BAPTISTE
JESRIL
PIERROT
ARTHUR
CLEMENT
MATHIEU
MATHIAS

ABC SAINT CALAIS

EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR
VC BLINOIS

VELO CLUB VERROIS

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS

MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME
SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

EC MAYENNAISE

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
AC BREVINOIS

ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49
EC MAYENNAISE

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

VC HERBRETAIS

VC SEBASTIENNAIS

ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49
CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
VC SEBASTIENNAIS

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

EC MAYENNAISE

BRETTE SPORTIF

VC CHANTONNAISIEN

VELO SPORT VALLETAIS

ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49
LE MANS SARTHE VELO

EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR
NANTES DOULON VS

UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49

LE MANS SARTHE VELO

VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

DURTAL VELO SPORT

VC HERBRETAIS

GUIDON MACHECOULAIS

UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49

VC CHALLANDAIS

UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE

DURTAL VELO SPORT

AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

TEAM CLUB CARQUEFOU

VC HERBRETAIS

ETOILE CYCLISTE DU DON

PEDALE PUCEULOISE

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

EC BOUGUENAISIEN



Maine et Loire

101
102
103
104

Sarthe
105
106
107
108

FERRON
BICHOT
VINCENT
COLAISSEAU

BESNARD
FREULON
COTEREAU
GUILMET

OLIVIER
FREDDY
MARIO

MARIUS

VINCENT
ETIENNE
TEDDY

AMAURY

REMPLACANTS

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

UNION CYCLISTE CHOLET 49

ROUE LIBRE ANDREZEENNE COMPETITION
BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT

UC MAMERS NEUFCHATEL
SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL
PATRIOTE DE BONNETABLE
BRETTE SPORTIF



